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Hughes Fire Equipment, Inc.

910 Shelly St.

Springfield, OR 97477

POC: Sales Department

Tel: 541-747-0072

Email: sales@hughesfire.com

Authorized Sales Territory: AZ, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, WA and UT

SKC West, Inc.

2380 E. Walnut Avenue

Fullerton, CA 92834-4133

POC: Carolyn Crum

Tel: 714-992-2780

Email: ccrum@skcwest.com

Authorized Sales Territory: AK, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA and WY

All American Fire Equipment, Inc.

5101 US HWY 22 SW

Washington CH, OH 43160

POC: Charlie Chapman

Tel: 937-205-2177

Email: charlie.chapman@allamericanfire.us

Authorized Sales Territory: OH, WV, KY and Western PA

Alex Air Apparatus 2 LLC

312 Oak St. S

New London, MN 56273

POC: Mark Skindelien

Tel: 800-264-2320

Email: mark@alexairapparatus.com

Authorized Sales Territory: ND, SD, Northern WI, MN, |IA and MO




North America Fire Equipment, Inc.
1515 West Moulton Street
Decatur, AL 35601
POC: Jacque Flory
Tel: 256-353-7100
Email: jacque.flory@nafeco.com
Authorized Sales Territory: Fire Services — AL, MI, TN, KY, VA, NC, SC, GA, FL, LA, AR, TX (No
NFPA approved SCBA’s within the State of TX) and OK
Industrial = AL, MS and TN

Cascade Fire Equipment Company

8389 11" Street

White City, OR 97503

POC: Craig Cockrell

Tel: 541-643-8328

Email: craig@cascadefire.com

Authorized Sales Territory: AZ, CA, ID, NV, OR and WA

Northside Sales Co.

7115 E. Bethany Road

North Little Rock, AR 72117

POC: Mike Hollis

Tel: 501-912-4009

Email: mhollis@northsidesales.com

Authorized Sales Territory: Responder — AR, LA, MS, AL and the Panhandle of FL
Industrial — AR, MO, TN, OK, KS, GA, AL, MS, IL and IN

Howell Rescue Systems, Inc.

2673 Culver Avenue

Dayton, OH 45429

POC: RJ Snider

TEL: 419-349-0027

Email: risnider@howellrescue.com
Authorized Sales Territory: OH, IN, WV and PA




Municipal Equipment Company, LLC

408 Bif Court

Orlando, FL 32809

POC: Robert Gonzales

TEL: 904-813-2173

Email: rgonzales@mecofire.com

Authorized Sales Territory: FL, GA and Puerto Rico

Safety Source International, Inc.

3414 W. 84t Street

Suite 108

Hialeah, FL 33018

POC: Alexander Perdomo

TEL: 305-820-5474

Email: alexander@safetysourceusa.com

Authorized Sales Territory: Southern FL, Puerto Rico and U.S. Virgin Islands




